
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 376 M.Tech. (Comp. Science & Engg.) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21055915 2103762321041 ABHIJITH BALAN  1 130 

2 PU21003977 2103763126704 KRISHNAKOUMAR.C  2 127 

3 PU21028143 2103762825488 SEEMA SINGH  3 126 

4 PU21026257 2103762926163 RASHID NADEEM  4 106 

5 PU21080765 2103762825540 MD AZAM ALI  5 103 

6 PU21075429 2103762825535 INTEKHAB ALAM  6 99 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21014167 2103761707061 ESTHER JERLIN BORCHIYA.V  10 95 

2 PU21024753 2103763129292 THARANI  21 65 

3 PU21053283 2103763129625 NAGOMIYA S  22 64 

4 PU21006939 2103763128496 DHIVYA  24 63 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040151 2103762017000 MUHAMMED ALSABAH  7 97 

2 PU21053653 2103761003942 ROHAN MOLIA  8 96 

3 PU21024529 2103762421219 STEOLA MASCARENHAS  13 83 

4 PU21016335 2103763128758 MURUGESH L  14 83 

5 PU21024475 2103761809150 ANAGHA. V  15 80 

6 PU21021403 2103761913686 SOHAN BISWAS  23 64 

      END     



            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017437 2103763128786 S.SHAMILI ALIAS SHANMUGAPRIYA  25 62 

2 PU21035173 2103761707075 PRIYADHARSHINI  26 61 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21005133 2103763127284 INIYA .E  9 95 

2 PU21000945 2103764034710 PERIKE CHANDRASEKHAR  16 80 

3 PU21018641 2103760300286 AJAY PRAKASH  19 74 

4 PU21049211 2103763129610 DIVYARUPAKALA  38 51 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21001519 2103763127256 RAMJI S  39 50 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21042371 2103761003935 SIMA BORO  17 78 

2 PU21078497 2103760500944 KARAN SOREN  20 67 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21052465 2103764034737 VEMPATI LAKSHMI SRAVANI  11 95 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21016811 2103763934535 ARUNA V S  35 55 



2 PU21031223 2103761506730 MD IBRAHIM  54 28 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040151 2103762017000 MUHAMMED ALSABAH  7 97 

2 PU21053653 2103761003942 ROHAN MOLIA  8 96 

3 PU21005133 2103763127284 INIYA .E  9 95 

4 PU21014167 2103761707061 ESTHER JERLIN BORCHIYA.V  10 95 

5 PU21052465 2103764034737 VEMPATI LAKSHMI SRAVANI  11 95 

6 PU21093409 2103763231435 JAYANTI SINGH  12 92 

7 PU21024529 2103762421219 STEOLA MASCARENHAS  13 83 

8 PU21016335 2103763128758 MURUGESH L  14 83 

9 PU21024475 2103761809150 ANAGHA. V  15 80 

10 PU21000945 2103764034710 PERIKE CHANDRASEKHAR  16 80 

11 PU21042371 2103761003935 SIMA BORO  17 78 

12 PU21058939 2103761913758 SUSOVAN PRADHAN  18 76 

13 PU21018641 2103760300286 AJAY PRAKASH  19 74 

14 PU21078497 2103760500944 KARAN SOREN  20 67 

15 PU21024753 2103763129292 THARANI  21 65 

16 PU21053283 2103763129625 NAGOMIYA S  22 64 

17 PU21021403 2103761913686 SOHAN BISWAS  23 64 

18 PU21006939 2103763128496 DHIVYA  24 63 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21017437 2103763128786 S.SHAMILI ALIAS SHANMUGAPRIYA  25 62 

2 PU21035173 2103761707075 PRIYADHARSHINI  26 61 

3 PU21084509 2103761707099 J.HANITHASRI  33 56 

4 PU21087643 2103763130332 NANDHAKUMAR  37 51 

5 PU21049211 2103763129610 DIVYARUPAKALA  38 51 

6 PU21001519 2103763127256 RAMJI S  39 50 

7 PU21080197 2103763127227 JAI GANESH J  41 46 

8 PU21066169 2103763130279 HEMALATHA D  42 45 

9 PU21016507 2103761707038 KIRUBALINI  43 43 



10 PU21045405 2103763129595 PREETHI B  47 38 

11 PU21018911 2103763128797 JEEVADHARSHINI M  48 35 

12 PU21008899 2103763128517 K.REVATHY  49 30 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21012505 2103760200091 BRIJESH SAHANI  27 60 

2 PU21077023 2103763231432 CHAVAN ANAND ULHAS  29 59 

3 PU21080005 2103761306641 BEDITA ARAMBAM  30 59 

4 PU21053663 2103763129628 THAMIZHARASI K  32 58 

5 PU21084509 2103761707099 J.HANITHASRI  33 56 

6 PU21088463 2103763733503 VAISHNAVI A M  36 54 

7 PU21087643 2103763130332 NANDHAKUMAR  37 51 

8 PU21023173 2103760200094 RAVI SINGH  40 48 

9 PU21066169 2103763130279 HEMALATHA D  42 45 

10 PU21016507 2103761707038 KIRUBALINI  43 43 

11 PU21088553 2103763733408 DELFIN BIJU  44 40 

12 PU21045405 2103763129595 PREETHI B  47 38 

13 PU21018911 2103763128797 JEEVADHARSHINI M  48 35 

14 PU21008899 2103763128517 K.REVATHY  49 30 

15 PU21036323 2103763129555 MANIMOZHI GANAPATHY  50 30 

16 PU21044337 2103763129593 AATHIRAI.J  52 29 

17 PU21014657 2103763128744 DEEPTHY S.V.  53 29 

18 PU21080331 2103762926173 NEHA KUMARI  55 23 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21084509 2103761707099 J.HANITHASRI  33 56 

2 PU21087643 2103763130332 NANDHAKUMAR  37 51 

3 PU21066169 2103763130279 HEMALATHA D  42 45 

4 PU21016507 2103761707038 KIRUBALINI  43 43 

5 PU21045405 2103763129595 PREETHI B  47 38 

6 PU21018911 2103763128797 JEEVADHARSHINI M  48 35 



      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21062863 2103763130269 SURUTHI.M  46 38 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21013013 2103761003571 SUNIL BORO  51 30 

      END     

            

 


